



CASE COLLECTION FORM (Version 5.0)

lten		Assigned To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
ile Receive	ed By		NA	NA			
Survey	0	HOMPE					
reparation				\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	1		
A - V	/ery Good. B -	Satisfactory (C - Average, D -	Poor, E - Extre	emely Poor		
	ed to HOD epared due	rates is not properly do representati	properly done,	□ Identification graphs not cl ken, □ Owner	n is not clearly early taken, r/ owner repre	□ Selfie/ sentative si	Market survey for Measurement is not Owner or owner ignature not taken,
A COLUMN TO SERVICE AND A SERV	e is returned parer - HOD ment &	Surveyor. Re	efects in the seport preparer to	o collect the mi	ssing informat	ion on his c	n with warning to own.
				L DETAILS			
1. Propo	osal/ Work Ord No.	er or \	115/2002	C-21) -	PC118-	148 -	190.
2. Type	of Service		fluation Report, ther GE Certification			te, Cost	vetting certificate
3. Type	of customer	□ Ba	ink [□ PSU □ Private clien	□ NBFC	☐ Corpora	
4. Lank	/ FI/ Organizati						PORFIE
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	e & Address						MK BUILD
5. Case	Allotment Office		Name		ct Number		Email Id
Fees	paying party D		GRAWAC	9000	4422751	29mcF	630070cbi
6. Case	Туре		Case for Fresh		☐ Case fo	or exiting ac	ccount/ customer
7. Fees	Details	Amo	ount of Fees	Advance Am	ount if any	Fees	will be paid by
ECCU PI	r PCH BP	HIC FEEL	STRUCK			Bank	□ Customer
	Details		Billed To Pa	untu Nama		00	TIN

		CASEDETALS
		CASEDETAILS OF FICE OF FICE OF FICE OF FICE Value assessment of the asset for creating new collateral mortgage Distress sale for NPA A/c., Distress sale for NPA A/c., Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose
1	Type of Property	Value assessment of the Bank, Distress Wealth Tax purpose
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	Periodic Re-Value Recovery purpose, Capital Value Assessment
	1	□ Periodic Re-Valuation to □ Capital Gains □ For DRT Recovery purpose, □ Capital Gains □ Partition purpose, □ General Value Assessment □ Partition purpose, □ Contact Number □ Any other:
	Fant Details	
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name OUTMO (TD TMDUSTRICES PUTICATE MIS. CHEMITROU IMDUSTRICES PUTICATE MIS. CHEMITROU TMAR ROAD, AMAR HILL, SAKT VIHAR ROAD,
4.	Account Name	AMAR HILL, SAKI
5.	Property Address	PORIAI, MOMBRI - 4000 72 PORIAI, MOMBRI - Contact Number Name 9920698939
6.	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	SAMEER JADARO Time 4:00
7.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	1. Ownership Documents: □ Sale Deed, □ Power of
9.	Documents received from	COSTOMER
10.	Special Instructions if any:	the State of Parast Lagran that I'll not put pressure
11.	on Valuer firm to distort any	nentioned above for the preparation of Valuation Report. I agree that I'll not put pressure reports and would not try to influence any member or official of the firm in the i!! spirit or it any individual or organization by any means illegitimately.

Ella M	1115(2026-21) - P(178-168	-
FIIE No. RKA/DNCR/.	1115(2026-28) - D(178-168	-100
		140

	FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROC (To be filled by Su	AND AND ASSESSMENT	
1.	la Case collection f	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X.
2.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?	0	The information of the state of
	the receiver?	G.	
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?		
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?		
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?		
6.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?	0	
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?	9	
8	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?		

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

	MINIOR TAINT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR
1.	Please fill the above compliance about 11 44 4
2.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.
3.	Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.
4.	Agriculture or converted land from agriculture of converted land from agriculture of converted land from agriculture.
5.	Firstly please first study the documents of the property which needs to get surveyed. Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the
1 5.	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership decreased.
	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent
1	above fields from the ownership documents it states it ally difference is found in the
6.	know the reason for the difference
0.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the continue
7.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey.
1.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and dring your survey.
0	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers.
8.	bo sample physical or goodle measurement of the
9.	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:
1	a. Take owner/ representative phate and the control of the control
	b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative. 2. Take full scale photo of the property with gate.
10	Take full scale photo of the property with gate.
0	I. Take photo of the property along with a second control of the p
e	Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
f.	Take nearby photographs of the Property.
q	Take a short video to sover any analysis of the Property.
10. T	Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood. ake Google Map location.
11. C	neck main read and a second and
12. CI	heck main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.
3. Fi	neck Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
4. Cr	Il each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly. Deck any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form.
5. D c	neck any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form. cextensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions. nev or cash then impossible to be providing misleading information to the providing misleading mis
6. In	case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by ney or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank
mo	ney or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.
	by the Management & Bank
	Darin,

Sales of the sales	(To be submitted by Surveyor MILEST	178
B	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS	
	To COMPLIANCE CHECKING TO THE TOTAL WITH BUCK SUPPORT	
	TOTAL STORE STOREM STOREMENT STOREMENT	STATUS
1	Old you take proper property documents to carry out the survey? I have you properly studied & highlighted Owner! Area! Boundaries in the property Did you should have cheek before moving for the survey?	the prosecution
1	documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey? 3. Did you check prominent landmark covering for the survey?	H
1	3. Did you check promise a second before moving for the survey?	
	3. Old you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey. 4. Dist you life will be a survey. 4. Dist you life will be a survey.	Tak-
-	4. Did you identified the	
	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned	EF
1	9 Did you shoot if	
	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent property?	B
-	Did you should be a second of the second of	19-16
	The checked the flat size with any mile	0
8	Did you check for any construction violations in the flat?	0
	A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF T	
9	The time Google Map location and chared it to Many	G
1		
1	Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	
12	Have you taken general and scale photograph with gate?	
13	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?	
14	you with owner/ representation?	9
15.	and right of the property?	T
-	the year asken multiple photographs of the property from inside out?	T
16.	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey form?	
7.		
	Did you check any defects or negativity in the society & flat in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
3.	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet	
_	p. openy :	
*	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped	П
	25 carrierus provided by stamb ?	
	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality,	
	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and second in terms of location, legality,	
	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
	Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and enquired property rates locally very rigorously?	
1	Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and owners	
	summary sheet?	
	Did you signed the undertaking?	
1	, Sind and creating t	P

11(0000	-) P(10-1192	1-10
DHRIMA	(,		-140
	2		
7.61	06/01		
		26/06/24	

All Column Maria	The state of the s	4:00
The state of the s	Date: 26/06/24	ime:
DKA/DNCR/ /	Date:	

		GENERAL DETAILS	
1.	Name of the Surveyor	DHAWAC □ Owner, □-Representative, □ No	one was available, Property is
2.	Property shown by	locked, survey could not be done from	inside Contact No.
		SAME SAMECE JAPHA D-Full survey (inside-out with measure)	9920698939 rements & photographs)
3.	Survey Type	☐ Half Survey (Measurements from the	Suiside a priorogani
4.	Reason for Half survey or only	☐ Only photographs taken (No meas	essee didn't allow to map
4.	photographs taken / \(\cdot \D	property, NPA property so couldn't	s mentioned in the deed, From
5.	How Property is Identified	name plate displayed on the propert representative, ☐ Enquired from ne property could not be done, ☐ Surve	earby people, Identification of the ey was not done
6.	Property Measurement		urement only, ☐ No measurement
7.	Purpose of Valuation	☐ Value assessment of the asset fo ☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ ☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ C ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Val	Distress sale for NPA A/c., Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose
8.	Type of Loan	Loan, ☐ Loan against Property, ☐	Over Loan, Home Improvement Construction Loan, Educational Dan, Term Loan, CC Limit Industrial Loan, NA
9.	Loan Amount	V * 1	

1.	Legal Owner Name/s	OWNERSHIP DETAILS
2.	Property Purchaser Name	MIN. CHEMTROW INDUSTRIES
3.	Property Address under Valuation	AMAR HILL, SAKI WIHAR ROAD
	Present Residence Address of the Owner/ Purchaser	POWAT. MOMBAI - 400072.

Page 6 of 12



		C) Free	Hold, () Le	ase Hotel			
	Adjoining Properties						
1	(Match it with papers with	North	TION DET				
1	the state of the s	ENTRY	06 6	South		Last	West
1	also confirm it with nearby peopl 2. Property Facing	e) PROPER	74 Se	TE OFF	701 57	PIE P	ANDRE
		□ North-East	ng, 3-North	Facing, 🗆	West Facir	P√€ ng, □ South Fac	ing,
3	Landmark	□ North-Wes	· acing, 🖂	South-West	Facing, [South-East Fac	sing,
4.		OPANT	t acing			EXCHIPATE	JGE.
5.	Zone Name	(7)	MARD	SPI	CT UI	HAR TE	(EA-10)
6.			- 141	,			
		Nar		W	idth	Distance fro	m property
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	VIHARI	2000	24	\sim	50 M	
8.	Location consideration of the	AMAR	HIC	C 12	DAO	- 8 M	VI
9.	Society	developing are	ea, ⊔ Highly	posh loca	lity. D Ve	developed Area ry Good, □ Goo □ Backward, □	d
9.	Location of the Flat	☐ Park Facing	g, 🗆 Pool F	acing,	Road Fac	ing, DEntrance	North-East
10.	Characteristics of the Locality	racing, Lisur	llight facing				
	•	□ Backward, □	Topea, □ U	rban develo	oping, 🗆 S	Semi Urban, 🗆 I	Rural,
11.	Proximity to civic amenities	School	Hospital	Market		D 11 . 01 11	1
		600 m	1000	SECRETARIA DI STORICA	Metro	Railway Statio	-
2.	Any new Development in				ricri		SKI
	surrounding area	-					
3.	Jurisdiction limits	☐ Nagar Nigan	n, 🗆 Nagar	Panchava	t □ Gran	Panchavat	
	BINC	☐ Nagar Palika					nits
, J	lurisdiction Development	□ DDA, □ GD/					
A	authority Name	□ MDDA, □ Ar					LI KINDA,
	BIMC	☐ Area not with			- 3		
М	unicipal Corporation Name	□ NDMC, □ SD	MC, □ ED	MC, □ Gh	aziabad	Municipal Corp	oration,
	0 100	☐ Gurgaon Mur	nicipal Corp	oration, □	Faridaba	ad Municipal Co	orporation.
	1'311'6	☐ Kolkata Munid					
		Area not within					
	N	lunicipality:					

		PHYSICAL DETAILS	A
	Covered Built-up Area	☐ Covered Area, ☐ Floor Area, ☐ Super Area, ☐ Carpet Area	-
	Tick one on the basis of which	As per Title deed As per Map 19 As per site su	
	Valuation is to be the	rerrola - 1831 - 1831 - 185	-00
	2 Are Boundaries matched	Li-Yes, Li No	·F
	3. Is Independent access avail.		
	to the property?	sharing of other adjoining property, No clear access is available.	ilable
		☐ Access is closed due to dispute	
	Is the property merged or colluded with any other proper	rty M.A	
	5. Construction Status	☐-Built-up property in use, ☐ Under construction, ☐ Construction	n no
		started	
	Total Number of Floors in the Building	CITE	
7.		2MP F(00R	
8.		COMMERCIAL.	
9.	Age of Building/ Recent Improvements done	27 4com	
10.	Type of Group Housing Society	☐ High End, ☐-Normal, ☐ Affordable Group Housing	
11.	Appearance/ Condition of the Building	Internal - Excellent, Very Good, Good, Ordin	arv
	Jenang	☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, ☐ No construction,	
/ /	I .		
1 1	1	□ No Survey	
/ /		□ No Survey	
	E	External - Excellent, Very Good, Good, Ordin	ary
12. Ma	E	External - Excellent, Very Good, Good, Ordin	ary,
/	intenance of the Building	External - ☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Ordin Average ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, ☐ No construction Very Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor	570
	intenance of the Building	External - ☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Ordin Average ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, ☐ No construction Very Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor	570
	intenance of the Building d Wooden Work	External - Excellent, Very Good, Good, Ordin Average, Poor Excellent, Very Good, Good, Good, Excellent, Excellent, Ordin	
13. Fixed	intenance of the Building d Wooden Work	External - Excellent, Very Good, Good, Ordinal Average, Poor Excellent, Very Good, Good, Simple, Ordinal Average, Below Average, No wood	ary,
13. Fixed	intenance of the Building d Wooden Work	External - Excellent, Very Good, Good, Ordinal Average, Poor Excellent, Very Good, Good, Simple, Ordinal Average, Below Average, No wood	ary,
13. Fixed	intenance of the Building d Wooden Work A decoration	External - Excellent, Very Good, Good, Ordinal Average, Poor Excellent, Very Good, Good, Simple, Ordinal Average, Below Average, No wooden work, No survey Excellent, Very Good, Good, Good, Simple, Ordinal Average, Recellent, Very Good, Good, Good, Good, Ordinal Average, Recellent, Very Good,	ary,
13. Fixed	intenance of the Building d Wooden Work A decoration	External - Excellent, Very Good, Good, Ordinal Average, Poor Excellent, Very Good, Good, Simple, Ordinal Average, Below Average, No wooden work, No survey Excellent, Very Good, Good, Good, Simple, Ordinal Average, Recellent, Very Good, Good, Good, Good, Ordinal Average, Recellent, Very Good,	ary,
13. Fixed 14. Interior 15. Any defect Society	intenance of the Building d Wooden Work decoration Ave	External - Excellent, Very Good, Good, Ordinal Average, Poor Under construction, No construction Very Good, Average, Poor Excellent, Very Good, Good, Simple, Ordinal Verage, Below Average, No wooden work, No survey Excellent, Very Good, Good, Simple, Ordinal Verage, Below Average, No wooden work, No Survey Poor	ary,
13. Fixed 14. Interior 15. Any defect Society	intenance of the Building d Wooden Work decoration Ave	External - Excellent, Very Good, Good, Ordinal Average, Poor Excellent, Very Good, Good, Simple, Ordinal Average, Below Average, No wood	ary,
13. Fixed 14. Interior 15. Any defect Society 16. Any violation	intenance of the Building d Wooden Work A decoration	External - Excellent, Very Good, Good, Ordinal Average, Poor Excellent, Very Good, Good, Simple, Ordinal Average, Below Average, No wooden work, No survey Excellent, Very Good, Good, Simple, Ordinal Average, Below Average, No wooden work, Ordinal Average, Below Average, No wooden work, No Survey Ordinal Average, Below Average, No wooden work, No Survey	ary,
13. Fixed 14. Interior 15. Any defect Society 16. Any violation	intenance of the Building d Wooden Work decoration Ave	External - Excellent, Very Good, Good, Ordinal Average, Poor Under construction, No construction Very Good, Average, Poor Excellent, Very Good, Good, Simple, Ordinal Verage, Below Average, No wooden work, No survey Excellent, Very Good, Good, Simple, Ordinal Verage, Below Average, No wooden work, No Survey Poor	ary,
13. Fixed 14. Interior 15. Any defect Society 16. Any violation 17. Utilities/Facilia	intenance of the Building d Wooden Work decoration Ave tis in the Group Housing n done in the flat	External - Excellent, Very Good, Rood, Ordinal Average, Poor Excellent, Very Good, Good, Simple, Ordinal Average, Below Average, No wooden work, No survey Excellent, Very Good, Good, Simple, Ordinal Average, No wooden work, No survey Excellent, Very Good, Good, Simple, Ordinal Average, No wooden work, No Survey Poor	ary,
13. Fixed 14. Interior 15. Any defect Society 16. Any violation	intenance of the Building d Wooden Work decoration decoration Ave ts in the Group Housing n done in the flat ties in the Group Lifts, D	External -	ary,
13. Fixed 14. Interior 15. Any defect Society 16. Any violation 17. Utilities/Facilia	intenance of the Building d Wooden Work decoration decoration Ave ts in the Group Housing n done in the flat ties in the Group Lifts, D	External -	ary,
13. Fixed 14. Interior 15. Any defect Society 16. Any violation 17. Utilities/ Facility Housing Society	intenance of the Building d Wooden Work decoration Ave ties in the Group It ifts, Club He	External -	ary,
13. Fixed 14. Interior 15. Any defect Society 16. Any violation 17. Utilities/ Facility Housing Society	intenance of the Building d Wooden Work decoration Ave ties in the Group It ifts, Club He	External -	ary,
13. Fixed 14. Interior 15. Any defect Society 16. Any violation 17. Utilities/ Facility Housing Society	intenance of the Building d Wooden Work decoration Ave ats in the Group Housing n done in the flat ties in the Group Club Housing Backup	External - Excellent, Very Good, Rood, Ordinal Average, Poor Excellent, Very Good, Good, Simple, Ordinal Ordinal Overage, Below Average, No wooden work, No survey Excellent, Very Good, Good, Simple, Ordinal Ordinal	ary,
13. Fixed 14. Interior 15. Any defect Society 16. Any violation 17. Utilities/Facilia	intenance of the Building d Wooden Work decoration Ave ats in the Group Housing n done in the flat ties in the Group Club Housing Backup	External - Excellent, Very Good, Rood, Ordinal Average, Poor Excellent, Very Good, Good, Simple, Ordinal Ordinal Overage, Below Average, No wooden work, No survey Excellent, Very Good, Good, Simple, Ordinal Ordinal	ary,
13. Fixed 14. Interior 15. Any defect Society 16. Any violation 17. Utilities/ Facility Housing Society	intenance of the Building d Wooden Work decoration decoration Ave ties in the Group Housing n done in the flat ties in the Group Club He Backup Possessed by Owner, D	External -	ary, ary,
13. Fixed 14. Interior 15. Any defect Society 16. Any violation 17. Utilities/ Facility Housing Society	intenance of the Building d Wooden Work decoration decoration Ave ties in the Group Housing n done in the flat ties in the Group Club He Backup Possessed by Owner, D	External -	ary,
13. Fixed 14. Interior 15. Any defect Society 16. Any violation 17. Utilities/ Facility Housing Society	intenance of the Building d Wooden Work decoration decoration Ave ties in the Group Housing n done in the flat ties in the Group Club He Backup Possessed by Owner, D	External -	ary,
13. Fixed 14. Interior 15. Any defect Society 16. Any violation 17. Utilities/ Facility Housing Society	intenance of the Building d Wooden Work decoration decoration Ave ties in the Group Housing n done in the flat ties in the Group Club He Backup Possessed by Owner, D	External -	ary,

Page 8 of 12

1 0	High the second activity carried out activity carried out activity carried out	in the □ Residential purpose, □ Commercial purpose, □ Godewn, □ Office, □ Vacant, □ Locked, □ Any other use:		
3 7	MARKE	TABILITY/ SELABILITY/ UTLITY DETAILS		
	Reputation/ class of develope	Very Good, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor		
1	Reputation of society	☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor		
1	3. Any issues in marketability of ti	e U Yes, U No		
	property?	Reason In case of No; ☐ Location, ☐ Surrounding, ☐ Legal aspects, ☐ Demand, ☐ Shape, ☐ Any Other:		
4	How is Demand & Supply conditi	ion Demand Demand Very Good, Good, Average, Low, Poor		
	in the Market of such properties?	Supply ☐ Very Good, ☑ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor		
5. Is property easily sellable &		☐ Yes, ☐ No		
	marketable?	Comments:		
6.	How is the current utility of the property?	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor		
7.	At what True rate Owner bought	Year of purchase		
1	this Property?	Purchase Price		

USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION

The second secon	- POWERTY M	ARKET COM	PARABLE RATE II	NFORMATION DETA happened in past) Comparable 2	Comparable .
No. of the last	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	le for Sale of Subject	Comparable 1	Compare	100
3	Particulars	44	JBRAHIM	RIPPHI -J.	
	Name (source of	NA		986102944	5
	soleymal(QO)	NA	9769605532	780	
	Contact No.	NA	PROPERTY	PROPERTY	
	Type of source of information (Seiller/	MA	DEPCER	DEACER	
	Property dealer nearby			30K.32K/59.	FL
	people) Rates/ Price informed	NA	3510-4010	or carpa	
		59.44 e	or corper		
	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	3)92	SPCC.	
	Area/ Size of the Flat		450059 F	1200 59.12	
	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of		CLEAR	CLEAR	
	comers Location' surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the	Base Case	NPROUMD	SUFFUNDO -ING	
1.	subject Property) Distance from the subject Property	0	500 M	15KM	
0	Society comparison (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject society)		riwi(bb	rimital	
1.	2 side open, North- East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)		1		
	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA			
			-	-	
-	Para				
	Present expected Sale Value of the overall				
P	property?	1202	~ 13 cr.		
			-		

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

OnRarable

I confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K. Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of the that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes! modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

on the near	TOOHA-
Name	SPINEER JADHAU
Relationship with owner	CM/10 rec
Signature	9920698939
Mobile No.	26/06/29
Date	

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

Overcu	VU(2014-25)-P(178-148-190
For File No.	VIV(2010-D) = 151.0 = 148.190
Surveyor Name	DHEMPC,
Signature	
Date	26/00/20



Enclosure: 6

SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1.	. File No.	115(202)	VIV (2026-25) - PC 178-148-190			
2.	Name of the Surveyor	DIHAWAG	DIHAWAC			
3.		INITS CITE	MIS CHEMTROUS PUT. CTP.			
4. Name of the Owner			1.1			
5.	valued		THEY THAT			
6.	Property shown & identified by a spot		☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No one was available, ☐ Property is locked, survey could not be done from inside			
		Name	NAME OF THE PARTY	Contact No.		
		SAMEER JA	DHAV. 999			
7.	How Property is Identified by the	☐ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, ☐ From name plate				
	Surveyor		displayed on the property, Hadentified by the owner/ owner representative,			
	1			e property could not be done,		
	, a	☐ Survey was not done				
8.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No	relevant papers available	to match the boundaries,		
	a1		☐ Boundarjes not mentioned in available documents			
9.	Survey Type	☐-Full survey (inside-out w	☐-Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs)			
			☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs)			
			☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)			
10.	Reason for Half survey or only		☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ NPA			
1	photographs taken	property so couldn't be sur	property so couldn't be surveyed completely			
1. T	ype of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apar	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Low Rise Apartment, ☐			
		Residential Builder Floor.	Commercial Land & Build	ding Cow Rise Apartment, C		
-		Commercial Shop	Residential Builder Floor, Commercial Land & Building, Commercial Office, Commercial Shop, Commercial Floor, Shopping Mall, Shopping Mal			
		Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial Floor, ☐ Shopping Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial ☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industria				
1		Plet	bulluling, i vacant Reside	ntial Plot, 🗆 Vacant Industria		
. Pro		Plot, Agricultural Land				
_:	pperty Measurement		☐-Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement, ☐ No measurement			
Rea	son for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey	building so measurement	not required		
	×	☐ Property was locked, ☐	Owner/ possessee didn'	t allow it. NPA property		
1		didn't enter the property,	didn't enter the property, Very Large Property, practically not possible to			
	MIR	measure the area within lim	nited time Any other Re	eason:		
Land	Area of the Property	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey		
		, i	_			
Cover	ed Built-up Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey		
		BU-4893.8319	1/2-	(CVDC - 470.0.0		
Proper	rty possessed by at the time of	107/10:6	ssee	ction, Couldn't be Survey		
survey		☐ Property was locked, ☐ B	lank spaled \square Court	tion, \square couldn't be Survey		
Tues and the same	gative observation of the	Toperty was locked, L B	odik sealed, 🗀 Court sea	lea		

	property during survey	M.D
18.	Is independent access available to the property	B-Etear Independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to deliberate of the first ☐ No ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
19.	is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Y65, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
20.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	N. D
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

Endorsement:

Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a.	Name of the Person:	JAMEER	TO 0
b.	Relation: EMPloye	8/2:	JADIMA.
c.	Signature:	ecce	
d.	Date: 2-6	100012	

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \square No one was available, \square Property is locked, \square Owner/representative refused to sign it, \square Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

Name of the Surveyor:

AWAHA

b. Signature:

. Date:

26100125

MO. OF CHIPY , 2

CAR PARKING! OPEN SPACE. AVAICABLE,

NOT ALLOTED PARATRUEARIY

ACCOUNT IS ON THE STAGE OF BECOMING
NPA IN PER BANKER.